
Zachary Wilhite z.wilhite@adairschools.org
Erica Mustain emustain@aftonschools.net
Alisha Beleele asbeleele@alvaschools.net
Mandy Guthrie mguthrie@amposchools.org
James Johnson ajohnson@antlers.k12.ok.us
Amy Haskins ahaskins@blackwell.k12.ok.us
Susan Taylor staylor@apacheps.com
Julie Clark jclark@caleraisd.org
Martha Ward mward@caneyvalleyschool.org
Teresa Karnes tkarnes@cashionps.org
Nancy Miller nmiller@centralps.k12.ok.us
Robert Shoate rshoate@chelseadragons.net
Dalton Flanders dflanders@cha.org
Jordan Hurst jnhurst@chouteauwildcats.com
Jennifer Griffin jgriffin@coalgateschools.org
Justin White whitej@colbertisd.org
Sandi Shackelford sshackelford@colcordschools.com
Floyd McKibben fmckibben@commercetigers.net
Rachel Ray rray@cordell.k12.ok.us
Helen Denman hdenman@crossingsschool.org
Jill Wooldridge jwooldridge@dale.k12.ok.us
Amanda Rogers arogers@davis.k12.ok.us
Cindy Lewis lewisc@dibble.k12.ok.us

2021-22 Class 3A Academic Coaches 
Adair High School
Afton High School
Alva High School
Amber-Pocasset High School Antlers High 
School
Blackwell High School
Boone-Apache High School
Calera High School
Caney Valley High School
Cashion High School
Central High School (Sallisaw) Chelsea 
High School
Christian Heritage Academy Choteau-
Mazie High School Coalgate High School
Colbert High School
Colcord High School
Commerce High School
Cordell High School
Crossings Christian School
Dale High School
Davis High School
Dibble High School
Fairview High School

Elaine Hutchison elaine.hutchison@fairviewschools.net
Frederick High School Thomas Hensley thensley@fredrickbombers.net
Haworth High School Alicia Williams awilliams@haworth.k12.ok.us
Healdton High School William Hale whale@healdtonschools.org
Hennessey High School Jennifer Ullery jullery@hps.k12.ok.us
Hinton High School Katherine Whitt katherine.whitt@hintonschools.org
Hobart High School Kim Anderson andersonk@hobart.k12.ok.us
Holdenville High School Catherine Brigden @holdenville.k12.ok.us
Hominy High School Amy Funkhouser afunkhouser@hominy.k12.ok.us 
Hooker High School Jana Bledsoe jbledsoe@hookerpublicschools.net
Howe High School Michael McMahan michaelmcmahan@howeschools.org
Hulbert High School Robert Pinion rpinion@hulbertriders.net
Kansas High School Kam Cochran kam@kansasps.com
Kellyville High School Alex Bryan bryana@kellyvilleschools.org
Keys High School Ann Marie Ryals aryals@kpscougars.org
Kiefer High School Shelley Blankenship sblankenship@kiefer.k12.ok.us
Latta High School Julie Bruner jbruner@latta.k12.ok.us
Lexington High School Kathleen Loux kloux@lexington.k12.ok.us
Luther High School Angie Cox acox@lutherlions.org
Mangum High School Brian Lively blively@mangum.k12.ok.us
Meeker High School Amanda Soward avineyard@meeker.k12.ok.us
Merritt High School Brandi Reeder reederb@merritt.k12.ok.us
Minco High School Marsha Strunk mstrunk@minco.k12.ok.us
Morris High Schoo Jeremy Avery javery@morrisschools.net
Morrison High School Kerri Warriner kerriwarriner@morrisonps.com
Mounds High School Davida Smith dsmith@moundsps.com
Newkirk High School Jill Shreck jshreck@newkirk.k12.ok.ujs
Okemah High School Jeff McVeigh jeff.mcveigh@okemahk12.com
Oklahoma Christian School Matthew Nelson mattnelson@ocssaints.org
Oklahoma Union High School Heidi Gillespie hgillespie@okunion.k12.ok.us
Panama High School Leota Hartgraves leotahartgraves@panama.k12.ok.us
Pawhuska High School Brad McNeil bradmcneil@pawhuskadistrict.org
Pawnee High School Darrel Negelein darrel.negelein@pawnee.k12.ok.us
Perry High School Jodi Matthesen jmatthesen@perry.k12.ok.us
Prague High School Rachelle Briscoe rbriscoe@prague.k12.ok.us
Preston High School Jon Robertson jrobertson@preston.k12.ok.us 
Savanna High School Laura Perry lperry@savanna.k12.ok.us
Sayre High School Shelia Hunter shunter@sayre.k12.ok.us
Silo High School Liz Sullivan l.sullivan@siloisd.org
Sperry High Schoo Audra Briggs abriggs@sperry.k12.ok.us
Stratford High School Tyler Lasler tlasler@stratford.k12.ok.us 
Stroud High School Jeremy Rouintree jrouintree@stroud.k12.ok.us
Tishomingo High School K.N. Pryor npryor@tishomingo.k12.ok.us
Tonkawa High School Angela Reyes areyes@tonkawa.k12.ok.us
Vian High School Patricia Ellis patricia@vian.k12.ok.us
Walters High School Linda Miller ljmiller@waltersps.org
Warner High School Debbie Howdeshell debbiehowdeshell@warner.k12.ok.us
Watonga High School Laurie Westmoreland lwestmoreland@watonga.k12.ok.us
Wewoka High School Jennifer Davidson jdavidson@wps.k12.ok.us
Wilburton High School Lisa Baker lisa.baker@wilburtondiggers.org
Wyandotte High School Jennifer Burns jburns@wyandotte.k12.ok.us
Wynnewood High School Keith Huitt khuitt@wynnewood.k12.ok.us


